PRODUCT NAME:
SKYTEC ARIA GLOVES

KEY FEATURES:

THESE SUPERFLEX SAFETY GLOVES
FEATURE A BREATHABLE COATING
WHICH REDUCES HEAT, KEEPING
HANDS COOL AND DRY.
POLYURETHAN/NITRILE MICRO
FOAM COATED ON THE PALM,
SEAMLESS NYLON/LYCRA LINER,
ULTRA THIN COATING FOR
SUPERIOR FLEXIBILTY AND
DEXTERITY, 10 PAIRS TO A PACK

COLOURS:

GREY/
BLACK

PRODUCT
CODES:
CL7073 MEDIUM 8
CL7074 LARGE 9
CL7075 X-LARGE

SIZE CHART

Measurements in mm
Hand Length (A)

Hand Circumference (B)

7(S)
171
178

8 (M)
182
203

9 (L)
192
229

STANDARDS:
EN 388:2016

€ cari

10 (XL)
204
254

MATERIAL:

NYLON/SPANDEX
NITRILE MICRO FOAM

USES:

FINE DRY HANDLING, SMALL PARTS
ASSEMBLY, INSPECTION, LIGHT
FABRICATION, PRODUCTION LINE
FEEDING

11 (2XL)
215
279

Abrasion:
Blade Cut:
Tear:
Puncture:
ISO Cut:
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Dexterity

3
1
2
1
X




